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Nome
GASPARZINHO
MALIBUZINHO
BONITO

FORA DA LEI
DJ
SHOW TIME
MAESTRO
POPEYE
FAISCA
CALAMANCHA
BUMERANGUE
BERRIO
REVOLTADO
THOR
CAMBACICA

Anilha
003535
016840
106248
215803
020276
234731
201321
001705
209966
311162
032790
061495
310847
150350
009435

TORNEIO OFICIAL FIBRA COLEIRO 08/09/2018
ACPG - Garopaba

Dono
GEAN
BETO CEBOLA
ALBERTO RODRIGUES ESTEVAO
ANAILDO RODRIGUES
RENATO ALEX
EDGAR ERN MACHADO
EDGAR ERN MACHADO
RODRIGO LUIS GOMES
SAMIR ALVES OLIVEIRA
ANAILDO RODRIGUES
ROMERITO HERCULANO
DAURINO FERREIRA
CRISTIANO DE CAMPOS
ITAMAR MARTINS
ODAIR FERREIRA

Cidade
TUBARAO

10/15 min
0/125
0/115
0/104
0/100
0/99
0/73
0/44
0/43
0/36
0/32
0/32
0/21
0/18
0/16

0/9

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

28/03/2024 10:16

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



